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FS Drenge 24 Participants

34 kg  FS Drenge 4 Participants
Stanislaw Zoltowski Herning BK

Elias Humle Nestorovska BK Thor 

Malthe Rasmussen AK Heros

Chingizkhan Amerkhanov Herning BK

38 kg  FS Drenge 1 Participants
Asmus Rasmussen BK Thor 

41 kg  FS Drenge 1 Participants
William Alexander Thomsen BK Thrott

44 kg  FS Drenge 4 Participants
Aleksander Ruby AK Heros

Rasmus Mathiesen AK Jyden

Abdul-Salamu Dadav Herning BK

Gustav Skovbo AK Heros

48 kg  FS Drenge 4 Participants
Stamatios Vorrias Herning BK

Frederik Ulriksen BK Thor 

Ayad Alabadi AK Jyden

Atkan Arici AK Heros

52 kg  FS Drenge 2 Participants
Martin Kristensen BK Thrott

Kevin Pedersen AK Jyden

57 kg  FS Drenge 3 Participants
Ramzan Chamaev Herning BK

Mathias Rasmussen AK Heros

Frederik Gagsch Dallerup BK Odense

62 kg  FS Drenge 4 Participants
Oscar Giuliano Mazzerell BK Thrott

Marcus Ravn AK Heros

Yusuf Polat BK Thor 
William Jørgensen Karlsen BK Thrott

75 kg  FS Drenge 1 Participants
Marcus Kofoed BK Thrott

Junior 30 Participants

55 kg  Junior 6 Participants
Victor Larsø BK Thor 

Silas Humle Nestorovska BK Thor 

Dominik Maksym Pyraza BK Viking

Mikkel Lodahl Herning BK

Marco Hansen BK Alsia

Mathias Holck AK Heros

60 kg  Junior 2 Participants
Hamza Chanchiri BK Odense

Mark Eigil Reimers BK Thor 

63 kg  Junior 2 Participants
Magnus Rasmussen BK Thor 

William Reenberg Roskilde Brydeklub

67 kg  Junior 4 Participants
Alexandre Arge Øbro AK Heros

Jeff Mølholt AK Jyden

Brian Kurt Santiago AK Jyden

Frederik Mathiesen AK Jyden

72 kg  Junior 7 Participants
Mikkel Clausen Kolding

Sebasstian Lønholm BK Thrott

Shaikho Nassan BK Alsia

David Edisultanov BK Thor 

Vitus Hansen BK Thrott

Daniel Pedersen BK Thrott

Rasmus Ulriksen BK Thor 

77 kg  Junior 2 Participants
Vano Harutunjan Roskilde Brydeklub

Daud Daud Ahiyadov BK Thrott

82 kg  Junior 3 Participants
Lucas Staal Roskilde Brydeklub
Villas Skaarum Christensen AK Heros

Amgad Alabadi AK Jyden

87 kg  Junior 2 Participants
Jonas Johansen BK Thrott

August Lauridsen BK Thor 

97 kg  Junior 1 Participants
Marcel Hein BK Thor 

130 kg  Junior 1 Participants
Bertram Lauridsen BK Thor 
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Ungdom 23 Participants

48 kg  Ungdom 1 Participants
Victor Larsø BK Thor 

55 kg  Ungdom 4 Participants
Silas Humle Nestorovska BK Thor 

Mikkel Lodahl Herning BK

Dominik Maksym Pyzara BK Viking

Mathias Holck AK Heros

60 kg  Ungdom 3 Participants
Magnus Rasmussen BK Thor 

Marco Hansen BK Alsia

Mark Eigil Reimers BK Thor 

65 kg  Ungdom 2 Participants
Frederik Mathiesen AK Jyden

Alexandre Arge Øbro AK Heros

71 kg  Ungdom 6 Participants
Lucas Christian Poulsen AK Jyden

Mikkel Clausen Kolding

Rasmus Ulriksen BK Thor 

Daniel Pedersen BK Thrott

David Edisultanov BK Thor 

Vitus Hansen BK Thrott

80 kg  Ungdom 7 Participants
Vano Harutunjan Roskilde Brydeklub

Villas Skaarup Christensen AK Heros

Adam Elhakim BK Odense

Daud Daud Ahiyadov BK Thrott

Lucas Staal Roskilde Brydeklub

Marcus A. Pedersen BK Hermod H

Amgad Aladabi AK Jyden

Piger/kvinder 17 Participants

48 kg  Piger/kvinder 4 Participants
Sofie Emelie Gamborg BK Thor 

Emelie Bech Toft AK Jyden

Carla Christiansen BK Thor 

Nomi Øbro AK Heros

53 kg  Piger/kvinder 3 Participants
Susan Larsen AK Heros
Frida Holltse Christianse BK Thor 

Sille Buch BK Alsia

59 kg  Piger/kvinder 2 Participants
Aline Kharchenko BK Odense

Amalie Gustavsen Roskilde Brydeklub

65 kg  Piger/kvinder 6 Participants
Karoline Koldby BK Thor 
Alberte Valbak Aardestru AK Jyden

Nikoline Sass Roskilde Brydeklub

Clara Johansen Stuhr Aars Brydeklub

Carla Gudrun R. Petersen AK Heros

Freja Lissy Faber BK Thor 

72 kg  Piger/kvinder 2 Participants
Michele Andreasen BK Thor 

Jessica Boe Nielsen FFI

Drenge 40 Participants

34 kg  Drenge 8 Participants
Malthe Rasmussen AK Heros

Asmus Rasmussen BK Thor 

Chingizkan Amerkhanov Herning BK

Stanislaw Zoltowski Herning BK

William Øberg BK Hermod H

Aslan Olsen Roskilde Brydeklub

Johan Vive FFI

Elias Humle Nestorovska BK Thor 

38 kg  Drenge 1 Participants
William Vinther Thaarup FFI

41 kg  Drenge 3 Participants
Marc Gyldendahl Davidsen FFI

William Alexander Thomsen BK Thrott

Marcus Tofte Mortensen Roskilde Brydeklub

44 kg  Drenge 7 Participants
Casper Kragh Mathiesen FFI

Rasmus Mathiesen AK Jyden

Aleksander Ruby AK Heros

Frederik Ulriksen BK Thor 

Gustav Skovbo AK Heros

Abdul-Salamu Dadav Herning BK

Arthur Harutunjan Roskilde Brydeklub

48 kg  Drenge 3 Participants
Ayad Alabadi AK Jyden

Stamatios Vorrias Herning BK

Atkan Arici AK Heros
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52 kg  Drenge 4 Participants
Ariya Bonyadi BK Odense

Kerem Kusci Roskilde Brydeklub

Kevin Pedersen AK Jyden

Martin Kristensen BK Thrott

57 kg  Drenge 6 Participants
Kristian Kristiansen BK Thrott

Ramzan Chamaev Herning BK

Frederik Gagsch Dallerup BK Odense

Efe Polat BK Thor 

Sahil Khoshal Roskilde Brydeklub

Mathias Rasmussen AK Heros

62 kg  Drenge 6 Participants
Oscar Giuliano Mazzerell BK Thrott

William Jørgensen Karlsen BK Thrott

Bajsangur Dubaev BK Viking

Emil Sørensen FFI

Yusuf Polat BK Thor 

Marcus Ravn AK Heros

75 kg  Drenge 1 Participants
Marcus Kofoed BK Thrott

85 kg  Drenge 1 Participants
Benjamin A. M. Christensen BK Odense
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